
1 GANDINI MARIA ELENA 1996 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 69,235

2 TOMBACCO PAOLA 1997 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 67,083

3 TONELLATO MARIKA 1995 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 66.402

4 DI SPIRITO ILARIA 1996 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 64,979

5 RUBINATO JESSICA 1997 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 64,632

6 DE BORTOLI FEDERICA 1996 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 63.979

7 FERRARI MARIA 1996 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 62,991

8 SPIGOLON ELEONORA 1995 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 62,401

9 SERNAGIOTTO ELENA 1997 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 62,259

10 ROBUSTO CATERINA 1997 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 62,256

11 MUNERATO CARLOTTA 1995 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 61,414

12 DALLA PORTA MARIANNA 1996 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 61.293

13 REBELLATO CHIARA 1996 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 61.225

14 FRACASSO MICHELA 1997 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 60.463

15 TONELLO GIULIA 1997 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 60.235

16 MAISTRI MADDALENA 1997 ASD FUMANE NUOTO 59.963

17 SILVESTRINI GIORGIA 1997 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 59.794

18 RIGO SILVIA 1996 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 59.571

19 DELLI GUANTI LARA 1997 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 59.555

20 ZAGO ALICE 1997 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 58.429

21 DE BENI YLENIA 1997 ASD FUMANE NUOTO 57.729

22 ZANZI ALICE 1995 A.S.D.FUMANE NUOTO 57.574

23 TESSARIOL SILVIA 1997 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 56.222

24 VICARI BEATRICE 1997 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 56.000
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1 GIACOMETTI VANIA 1989 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 74.431

2 SAVI ALICE 1994 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 72.034

3 CASTELLANI GIULIA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 71.386

4 GANDINI MARIA ELENA 1996 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 69.235

5 FINCO GIADA 1994 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 67.127

6 TOMBACCO PAOLA 1997 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 67.083

7 TONELLATO MARIKA 1995 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 66.402

8 DI SPIRITO ILARIA 1996 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 64.979

9 RUBINATO JESSICA 1997 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 64.632

DE BORTOLI FEDERICA 1996 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 63.979

PICCOLI ENRICA 1999 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 63.442

D'ALESSANDRO JENNY 1998 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 63.238

FERRARI MARIA 1996 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 62.991

SPIGOLON ELEONORA 1995 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 62.401

SERNAGIOTTO ELENA 1997 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 62.259

ROBUSTO CATERINA 1997 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 62.256

PIOGGIARELLA EMMA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 62.192

DALLA VALLE VITTORIA 1998 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 61.950

FARRONATO FRANCESCA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 61.608

DANUSO ANNA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 61.537

MUNERATO CARLOTTA 1995 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 61.414

MORO ELEONORA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 61.381

DALLA PORTA MARIANNA 1996 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 61.293

REBELLATO CHIARA 1996 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 61.225

FRACASSO MICHELA 1998 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 60.463

FIORENTU'SARA 1998 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 60.358

TONELLO GIULIA 1997 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 60.235

GALLO VERONICA 1998 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 60.004

MARZARO ELISA 1998 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 59.882

SILVESTRINI GIORGIA 1997 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 59.794

RIGO SILVIA 1996 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 59.571

DELLI GUANTI LARA 1997 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 59.555

MORELLATO ANGELICA 1998 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 59.288

DANUSO MARTA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 59.253

SILVESTRINI LAURA 1999 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 59.241

GRIGOLETTO MARTINA 1998 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 59.041

ZAGO ALICE 1997 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 58.429

VILLANOVA EUGENIA 1994 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 57.966

DE BENI YLENIA 1997 ASD FUMANE NUOTO 57.729

ANGI FRANCESCA 1999 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 57.682

ZANZI ALICE 1995 ASD FUMANE NUOTO 57.574

PIGLIAPOCO GIULIA 1999 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 56.729

GATTUSO MARTINA 1998 ASD PLEBISCITO PD 56.657
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LAZZARO BEATRICE 2000 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 56.394

TESSARIOL SILVIA 1997 V.TO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 56.222

VICARI BEATRICE 1997 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS 56.000

FERRAMOSCA ELENA 1998 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 55.729

ZANZI GAIA 1998 ASD FUMANE NUOTO 55.503

CAGNIN CAROLINA 2000 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 52.917

GHIRARDELLI CHIARA 1999 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 51.312

MAISTRI MADDALENA 1997 ASD FUMANE NUOTO 50.963

DESFRANCAIS MATHILDA 1999 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 49.852
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